
Order Of Choice
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PPK Saturday, 15 April 2023

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HEIDI'S GIFT Weighted points score RIC, 29/03/2023, R10, M M3/2M. Bretherton 532138 4/01338M 2M 3M 7P 5MD08/01/2019

 2 HAY PEPPER 2 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R12, M M3/2A. Williams 528273 6/01265M 2M 4P 3M 6MD03/12/2018

 3 HAVE A BLAST Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R5, M M3/1A. Peck 490051 7/01177M 3M 4M 4M 5MB22/02/2017

 4 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R12, M M3/2M. Howard 526874 4/01106M 3P 7P 2Y 7PD19/10/2018

 5 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R11, M M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 7/0906M 4M 4M 7M 6PD16/06/2017

 6 FIRE AT WILL Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R10, P M3/2J. Vassallo 530492 4/0884P 4M 6M 4M 5PD13/02/2019

 7 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2023, R9, P M3/2F. Wotton 526409 4/0737P 7M 6P 7P 6PB27/10/2018

 8 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score MOR, 01/04/2023, R8, Y M3/2J. Goddard 531979 7/0636Y 7Y 6Y 8P 8PB29/01/2019
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 1 SENORITA JOY Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R12, P 4/1/2S. Sealey 533702 9/82074P 3P 2Y 3P 7PB29/01/2019

 2 JERRY'S MATE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R3, Y 4/1/2J. Goddard 539964 7/51504Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 6YD13/12/2019

 3 BLUE STINGRAY Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/2B. Van Deinsen 540985 3/01267P 7P 3P 3P 5PD14/10/2019

 4 CAPS LOCK ON Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 4/1/1K. Lambos 527954 10/01216Y 5Y 3M 5Y 5PD21/09/2018

 5 HE'S GIFTED Last start placegetter LIT, 01/04/2023, R6, Y 5/1R. Maitland 534552 5/31792Y (FEL)Y 2Y 3Y 2PD01/05/2019

 6 TAXI DAVE Last start placegetter YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1M. Newham 541805 4/31492Y 4P 1Y 1Y 7PD25/01/2020

 7 ROY JUNIOR Last start Provincial winner BUL, 28/02/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Sealey 535814 2/11101P 5Y 4Y 6Y 4YD05/05/2019

 8 ZIPPING MOONBEAM 2 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 10/04/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Williams 547936 1/01001P 4P 4P 3P 7PB19/06/2020

 9 PAT MY LASS Dropping in grade RIS, 17/12/2022, R6, Y 5/1B. Mccauley 537341 7/41067P 8P 7Y 5P 2PB26/06/2019

 10 WHY SO SERIOUS Weighted points score BUL, 17/01/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Mason 546626 2/1146(FEL)P 5P 3P 5P 1YD14/06/2020

 11 LIGHTNING JENNY Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Newham 552368 4/31285P 1Y 4P 8P 1YB31/10/2020

 12 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. O'Regan 534535 4/31256Y (FEL)Y 2Y 5P 3PB17/05/2019

 13 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Katon 542161 3/21218P 4Y 5P 1P 5PB01/02/2020

 14 HEY NAN Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R12, P 5/4N. Lyford 554517 1/01174P 5P 1Y 4P 3YD31/01/2021

 15 ELITE CHOICE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 2/11168P 5P 3P 2Y 6PB12/09/2020

 16 STAGGER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Katon 549617 1/01064Y 6P 2P 6P 4YD01/07/2020

 17 ALWAYS BARNEY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/01016P 5P 3Y 3Y 7PD03/09/2020

 18 ROCKSTAR ORTON Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2023, R10, P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 2/1996P 6P 8P 5P 3PD08/05/2019

 19 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/4976P 3Y 6P 5Y 6PD17/12/2019

 20 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Gilbert 551533 4/3936P 3Y 7P 3Y 7YB07/09/2020

 21 SHARP Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/0906Y 5P 5P 1Y 7PD31/01/2021

 22 AUSSIE CHEVY Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Williamson 550614 2/1897P 1Y 6Y 5P 8PD17/10/2020

 23 GIRL'S NIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/04/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Erwin 541392 2/1858P 3P 4Y 7Y 7PB13/01/2020

 24 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/0855P 8Y 2Y 4P 7YD12/09/2020

 25 MARLEY TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 07/01/2023, R11, Y 5/4L. Polidano 539596 1/0838Y 8Y 6P 2P 7YD30/11/2019
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 26 MYSTICAL ZENDIK Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Van Deinsen 537563 4/3808P 3Y 4Y 7P 6PB04/07/2019

 27 BALLYNEALE JIG Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4P. Warner 548069 1/0784Y 2Y 4Y 7Y 6YB15/07/2020

 28 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Bretherton 545781 2/1777P 4P 5P 7Y 5PB22/02/2020

 29 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2023, R9, P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/3737P 7M 6P 7P 6PB27/10/2018

 30 ALASKA GO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/0657P 5P 8Y 4Y 6PB03/01/2021

 31 BONNA'S BEST Weighted points score RIS, 06/03/2023, R10, Y 5/3G. Erwin 541399 2/1605Y 6P 5Y 7P 8PD13/01/2020

 32 ORSON ACE Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4R. Maitland 542146 1/0604Y 4Y 4Y 8P 8PD01/02/2020

 33 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/0578P 8P 6P 6P 8PB09/10/2019

 34 RING BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Sealey 544798 3/2578P 5Y 5Y 7Y 4YD18/12/2019

 35 MEMPHIS ROSE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0576Y 7P 7Y 5Y 6PB15/12/2019

 36 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R9, Y 5/3G. Katon 542167 2/1577Y 8P 5P 5Y 6YB01/02/2020
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 1 HE'S GIFTED Last start placegetter LIT, 01/04/2023, R6, Y 5/1R. Maitland 534552 5/31792Y (FEL)Y 2Y 3Y 2PD01/05/2019

 2 TAXI DAVE Last start placegetter YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1M. Newham 541805 4/31492Y 4P 1Y 1Y 7PD25/01/2020

 3 ROY JUNIOR Last start Provincial winner BUL, 28/02/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Sealey 535814 2/11101P 5Y 4Y 6Y 4YD05/05/2019

 4 ZIPPING MOONBEAM 2 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 10/04/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Williams 547936 1/01001P 4P 4P 3P 7PB19/06/2020

 5 PAT MY LASS Dropping in grade RIS, 17/12/2022, R6, Y 5/1B. Mccauley 537341 7/41067P 8P 7Y 5P 2PB26/06/2019

 6 WHY SO SERIOUS Weighted points score BUL, 17/01/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Mason 546626 2/1146(FEL)P 5P 3P 5P 1YD14/06/2020

 7 LIGHTNING JENNY Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Newham 552368 4/31285P 1Y 4P 8P 1YB31/10/2020

 8 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. O'Regan 534535 4/31256Y (FEL)Y 2Y 5P 3PB17/05/2019

 9 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Katon 542161 3/21218P 4Y 5P 1P 5PB01/02/2020

 10 HEY NAN Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R12, P 5/4N. Lyford 554517 1/01174P 5P 1Y 4P 3YD31/01/2021

 11 ELITE CHOICE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 2/11168P 5P 3P 2Y 6PB12/09/2020

 12 STAGGER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Katon 549617 1/01064Y 6P 2P 6P 4YD01/07/2020

 13 ALWAYS BARNEY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/01016P 5P 3Y 3Y 7PD03/09/2020

 14 ROCKSTAR ORTON Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2023, R10, P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 2/1996P 6P 8P 5P 3PD08/05/2019

 15 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/4976P 3Y 6P 5Y 6PD17/12/2019

 16 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Gilbert 551533 4/3936P 3Y 7P 3Y 7YB07/09/2020

 17 SHARP Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/0906Y 5P 5P 1Y 7PD31/01/2021

 18 AUSSIE CHEVY Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Williamson 550614 2/1897P 1Y 6Y 5P 8PD17/10/2020

 19 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/0855P 8Y 2Y 4P 7YD12/09/2020

 20 GIRL'S NIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/04/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Erwin 541392 2/1858P 3P 4Y 7Y 7PB13/01/2020

 21 MARLEY TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 07/01/2023, R11, Y 5/4L. Polidano 539596 1/0838Y 8Y 6P 2P 7YD30/11/2019

 22 MYSTICAL ZENDIK Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Van Deinsen 537563 4/3808P 3Y 4Y 7P 6PB04/07/2019

 23 BALLYNEALE JIG Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4P. Warner 548069 1/0784Y 2Y 4Y 7Y 6YB15/07/2020

 24 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Bretherton 545781 2/1777P 4P 5P 7Y 5PB22/02/2020

 25 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2023, R9, P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/3737P 7M 6P 7P 6PB27/10/2018
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 26 ALASKA GO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/0657P 5P 8Y 4Y 6PB03/01/2021

 27 BONNA'S BEST Weighted points score RIS, 06/03/2023, R10, Y 5/3G. Erwin 541399 2/1605Y 6P 5Y 7P 8PD13/01/2020

 28 ORSON ACE Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4R. Maitland 542146 1/0604Y 4Y 4Y 8P 8PD01/02/2020

 29 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/0578P 8P 6P 6P 8PB09/10/2019

 30 RING BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Sealey 544798 3/2578P 5Y 5Y 7Y 4YD18/12/2019

 31 MEMPHIS ROSE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0576Y 7P 7Y 5Y 6PB15/12/2019

 32 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R9, Y 5/3G. Katon 542167 2/1577Y 8P 5P 5Y 6YB01/02/2020
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 1 SEKEKAMA Last start placegetter YNG, 08/04/2023, R1, Y M/1T. O'Regan 541839 0/0963Y 3P 4P 5P 4PD22/01/2020

 2 ISLA VILLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 10/04/2023, R2, P

RIC, 05/04/2023, R2, P

M/1W. White 551743 0/01323P 2P 5Y 3P 2YB25/11/2020

 3 FEDERAL MISSY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 08/11/2022, R3, P M/1R. Polidano 550303 0/0727P 4Y 3P 4P 7PB04/09/2020

 4 QUAY BALE First start M/1T. O'Regan 553040 0/00B01/01/2021

 5 ZEMANEK First start M/1J. Maitland 560599 0/00D27/02/2021

 6 COLD CASH Unplaced after 1 start LIT, 01/04/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Maitland 559154 0/0584YD16/05/2021

 7 CLUB MAN Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 08/01/2023, R1, P M/1J. Mason 547450 0/0258PD14/06/2020

 8 NO QUESTIONS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Sparks 546465 0/0946P 6P (FEL)P 6P 2PD07/03/2020

 9 MOOSE VILLE Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 551742 0/0924P 7P 6Y 2P 3YD25/11/2020

 10 SKYLA'S ELITE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R2, P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/0885P 4P 5Y 3Y 6PB18/01/2020

 11 MISS SPOKE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 553774 0/0666P 7P 7Y 5P 3YB06/12/2020

 12 BLUE MOON Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R1, Y M/1D. Smith 530632 0/0505Y 6Y 8P 7Y 4YB01/03/2019

 13 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R3, Y M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/0465Y 7P 7P 6P 7YB13/02/2019

 14 TROUBLE MAKER 1 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Stubbs 546462 0/0447Y 8P 5Y 5Y 8PD07/03/2020

 15 GRANDMA BUTTON Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1N. Lyford 549997 0/0437P 4Y 7Y 8PB01/10/2020

 16 NITRAM BLUE JAY Weighted points score RIC, 29/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Bretherton 560643 0/0425P 8Y 6YB27/02/2021

 17 ERNIE'S SISTER Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R3, Y M/1C. Green 555622 0/0408Y 8P 5P 7P 7YB16/12/2020

 18 ONLY HALF GINGER Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Howard 549093 0/0398P 5YD10/07/2020

 19 PENA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Webb 552723 0/0367Y 7Y 8Y 8P 7PB24/12/2020

 20 NITRAM BLUE ROAN Weighted points score RIC, 29/03/2023, R3, P M/1M. Bretherton 558224 0/0338P 8Y 6PD02/02/2021

 21 POPPY VILLE Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R2, Y M/1W. White 551739 0/0307Y 8PB25/11/2020

 22 MISS FEVER Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R2, P M/1N. Lyford 554514 0/0268P 8PB31/01/2021
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 1 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R8, P 1/2B. Gilbert 541397 12/112362P 2P 3P 1Y 4PD13/01/2020

 2 ALWAYS ARCHIE Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R2, P 3/1/2G. Prior 549053 5/42082P 3P 3Y 3Y 4PD03/09/2020

 3 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R8, P 3/1/2A. Williams 546267 6/51236P 5P 7P 2P 5PB15/02/2020

 4 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R8, P 3/1/1B. Williamson 535622 11/81088P 8P 5P 7P 3PB27/06/2019

 5 FORTUNE ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R2, P 3/1/2J. Mason 536177 7/61046P 1Y 6P 6P 8PB13/07/2019

 6 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R3, P 3/1/1B. Williamson 535626 4/3776P 7P 6P 5Y 6PD27/06/2019

 7 SENORITA JOY Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R12, P 4/1/2S. Sealey 533702 9/82074P 3P 2Y 3P 7PB29/01/2019

 8 JERRY'S MATE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R3, Y 4/1/2J. Goddard 539964 7/51504Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 6YD13/12/2019

 9 BLUE STINGRAY Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/2B. Van Deinsen 540985 3/01267P 7P 3P 3P 5PD14/10/2019

 10 CAPS LOCK ON Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 4/1/1K. Lambos 527954 10/01216Y 5Y 3M 5Y 5PD21/09/2018
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 1 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 04/03/2023, R8, Y 4/1/2B. Gilbert 540479 8/3976P 3Y 6P 5Y 6PD17/12/2019

 2 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 4/1/2T. O'Regan 534535 4/01256Y (FEL)Y 2Y 5P 3PB17/05/2019

 3 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R8, Y 4/1/2E. Micallef 545259 5/1728Y 5Y 4Y 7P 6PB23/04/2020

 4 BAM BAM BALAAM Last start winner YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/3M. Newham 535139 3/11241Y 6P 6P 3P 7PB06/06/2019

 5 BEVAN BALE Last start placegetter YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4T. O'Regan 549879 3/01703Y 2P 5Y 1Y 3PD25/09/2020

 6 YARROW BALE Last start placegetter YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4T. O'Regan 549933 2/01662Y 5P 3Y 1Y 2PD29/09/2020

 7 ZIPPING MOONBEAM 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 10/04/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Williams 547936 1/01001P 4P 4P 3P 7PB19/06/2020

 8 JERRY'S MATE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R3, Y 5/3J. Goddard 539964 7/11504Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 6YD13/12/2019

 9 ELITE CHOICE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 2/01168P 5P 3P 2Y 6PB12/09/2020

 10 BRUTAL DOMINANCE Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Polidano 551929 2/01147P 5P 1P 8P 6PD04/11/2020

 11 STAGGER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Katon 549617 1/01064Y 6P 2P 6P 4YD01/07/2020

 12 ALWAYS BARNEY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/01016P 5P 3Y 3Y 7PD03/09/2020

 13 GIRL'S NIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/04/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Erwin 541392 2/0858P 3P 4Y 7Y 7PB13/01/2020

 14 YAMAZAKI RIOT Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4M. Newham 550160 2/0815Y 6P 5P 4P 6PD30/09/2020

 15 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 2/0777P 4P 4P 6P 7YD03/02/2020

 16 ALASKA GO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/0657P 5P 8Y 4Y 6PB03/01/2021

 17 MEMPHIS ROSE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0576Y 7P 7Y 5Y 6PB15/12/2019
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 1 BAM BAM BALAAM Last start winner YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/3M. Newham 535139 3/11241Y 6P 6P 3P 7PB06/06/2019

 2 BEVAN BALE Last start placegetter YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4T. O'Regan 549879 3/01703Y 2P 5Y 1Y 3PD25/09/2020

 3 YARROW BALE Last start placegetter YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4T. O'Regan 549933 2/01662Y 5P 3Y 1Y 2PD29/09/2020

 4 ZIPPING MOONBEAM 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 10/04/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Williams 547936 1/01001P 4P 4P 3P 7PB19/06/2020

 5 JERRY'S MATE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R3, Y 5/3J. Goddard 539964 7/11504Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 6YD13/12/2019

 6 ELITE CHOICE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 2/01168P 5P 3P 2Y 6PB12/09/2020

 7 BRUTAL DOMINANCE Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Polidano 551929 2/01147P 5P 1P 8P 6PD04/11/2020

 8 STAGGER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Katon 549617 1/01064Y 6P 2P 6P 4YD01/07/2020

 9 ALWAYS BARNEY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/01016P 5P 3Y 3Y 7PD03/09/2020

 10 GIRL'S NIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/04/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Erwin 541392 2/0858P 3P 4Y 7Y 7PB13/01/2020

 11 YAMAZAKI RIOT Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4M. Newham 550160 2/0815Y 6P 5P 4P 6PD30/09/2020

 12 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 2/0777P 4P 4P 6P 7YD03/02/2020

 13 ALASKA GO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/0657P 5P 8Y 4Y 6PB03/01/2021

 14 MEMPHIS ROSE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0576Y 7P 7Y 5Y 6PB15/12/2019

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 April 2023 - 08:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 15 April 2023

Y M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PENA 2 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Webb 552723 0/0367Y 7Y 8Y 8P 7PB24/12/2020

10 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 April 2023 - 08:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 15 April 2023

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HAY PEPPER 1 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R12, M 3/1/2A. Williams 528273 6/11265M 2M 4P 3M 6MD03/12/2018

 2 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R8, P 3/1/2B. Williamson 535622 11/21088P 8P 5P 7P 3PB27/06/2019

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 April 2023 - 08:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 15 April 2023

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NO QUESTIONS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Sparks 546465 0/0946P 6P (FEL)P 6P 2PD07/03/2020

 2 SKYLA'S ELITE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R2, P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/0885P 4P 5Y 3Y 6PB18/01/2020

 3 MISS SPOKE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 553774 0/0666P 7P 7Y 5P 3YB06/12/2020

 4 TROUBLE MAKER 2 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Stubbs 546462 0/0447Y 8P 5Y 5Y 8PD07/03/2020

12 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 April 2023 - 08:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 15 April 2023

Y M 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NO QUESTIONS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Sparks 546465 0/0946P 6P (FEL)P 6P 2PD07/03/2020

13 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 April 2023 - 08:57 AM WST


